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# Result
16 GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM) def. MINOR, Gryffin (FDUM)  6-3, 3-6, 10-8
16 NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. OBONIYE, Joshua (FDUM)  6-4, 4-6, 10-6
QF GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM) def. LOTLIKAR, Ronin (BINGM)  6-2, 6-1
QF NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM) def. MORAIS BINNIE, W. (BINGM)  7-5, retired
B QF TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM) def. CROOK, Tyler (FDUM)  6-1, 7-5
C QF TITUS SURESH, Kevin (SFUM) def. ARBITTER, Jonathan (BINGM)  6-1, 6-2
D QF KROLL, Mark (STOM) def. TROYAN, Gregory (SFUM)  6-3, 3-6, 14-12
E QF REESE, Patrick (SFUM) def. MALLEN, Mateo (STOM)  6-2, retired
E QF KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM) def. GUTIERREZ, Javier (STOM)  6-7 (3-7), 6-4, 10-4
F QF WINSNES, Derek (MERM) def. POTTS, Noah (SFUM)  6-1, 6-3
SF HIBLE, Philip (LIUM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan (SFUM)  6-2, 7-5
SF HARDER, Leon (LIUM) def. NGUYEN, Tyler (SFUM)  4-6, 7-5, 1-0, retired
C SF TITUS SURESH, Kevin (SFUM) def. RODRIGUEZ, Pablo (WAGM)  7-6 (7-4), 6-4
D Con
SF WELKER, Beau (SFUM) def. BORTOLASO, Lorenzo (LEMM)  2-6, 7-5, 10-5
E SF ARBITTER, Jonathan (BINGM) def. REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  7-5, 4-6, 10-5
E SF POLISHCHUK, Mykhailo (MERM) def. KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM)  6-2, 6-4
F Con
SF POTTS, Noah (SFUM) def. ZUGARELLI, Gabriele (WAGM)  6-4, 6-2
EXT COSTA, Felipe (BINGM) def. LORENZO, Blake (SFUM)  6-1, 6-2
C Final TITUS SURESH, Kevin (SFUM) def. FANG, Andrew (BINGM)  6-0, 6-4
D Con
Fi WELKER, Beau (SFUM) def. AJED, Andre (BINGM)  1-6, 6-4, 10-7
EXT ARBITTER, Jonathan (BINGM) def. LORENZO, Blake (SFUM)  6-1, 7-5 (10-7)
F Con
Fi POTTS, Noah (SFUM) def. HORNUNG, Lucas (LIUM)  6-0, 6-1

# Result
16 NGUYEN, Tyler/TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM) def. AJED, Andre/FANG, Andrew (BINGM)  6-2
16 CROOK, Tyler/MINOR, Gryffin (FDUM) def. TROYAN, Gregory/REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  6-2
16 GONZALEZ, Alan/KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM) def. REKUN, Danylo/SCHULTZ, Colm (MERM)  7-5
B QF WELKER, Beau/TITUS SURESH, Kevin (SFUM) def. SCHWARTZ, Asaf/ALONSO-CORTES, Jorge (FDUM)  6-4
QF NGUYEN, Tyler/TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM) def. BORCH-NIELSEN, Jacob/ARREDONDO, Nicolas (STOM)  6-3
QF GONZALEZ, Alan/KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM) def. MORAIS BINNIE, W./MCPHERSON, James (BINGM)  7-6 (15-13)
Con QF WEEKES, Kyle/LOTLIKAR, Ronin (BINGM) def. TROYAN, Gregory/REESE, Patrick (SFUM)  7-5
SF NGUYEN, Tyler/TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM) def. CROOK, Tyler/MINOR, Gryffin (FDUM)  6-3
SF GONZALEZ, Alan/KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM) def. HOYLAND, Luke/MARAVILLAS, Jacob (LEMM)  6-0
B SF BENNATON, Guillermo/GUTIERREZ, Javier (STOM) def. WELKER, Beau/TITUS SURESH, Kevin (SFUM)  7-6 (7-3)
Final NGUYEN, Tyler/TREMBLAY, Mathis (SFUM) def. GONZALEZ, Alan/KRUZEL, Kevin (SFUM)  6-2, 3-6, 10-4
B 3rd WELKER, Beau/TITUS SURESH, Kevin (SFUM) def. HIBLE, Philip/HORNUNG, Lucas (LIUM)  6-2


